

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232  
 CALL ORDER : 001  
 CONTRACT TIME : 10/31/08 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :  
 HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183: THIS PROJECT IS LOCATED AT FRANKLIN  
 COUNTY STATE AIRPORT IN THE TOWN OF HIGHGATE, WITHIN THE  
 RUNWAY SAFETY AREA OF RUNWAY END 19.

TOWN(S) : HIGHGATE  
 COUNTY : FRANKLIN  
 DISTRICT : D08

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PROJECT INCLUDES EMBANKMENT  
 CONSTRUCTION, A RETAINING WALL, CLEARING AND GRUBBING,  
 EXCAVATION AND MINOR LIGHTING MODIFICATIONS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	11030063 CAPITOL EARTHMOVING, INC.	\$ 428,193.50	100.0000%
2	115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INCORPORATED	\$ 484,875.00	113.2374%
3	110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	\$ 513,806.00	119.9939%
4	980007555701 I. H. CHARBONNEAU & SON, INC.	\$ 524,642.00	122.5245%
5	11010762010 J. HUTCHINS, INC.	\$ 547,939.00	127.9653%
6	11007281 KINGSBURY CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	\$ 554,941.00	129.6005%
7	11000593 DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 592,247.00	138.3129%
8	110108810610 S. D. IRELAND BROTHERS CORPORATION	\$ 699,023.50	163.2494%
9	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION INC.	\$ 738,645.90	172.5028%
	11006158 G.W. TATRO CONSTRUCTION INC.	IRREGULAR	

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 11030063 CAPITOL EARTHMOVING, INC.	( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.	( 3 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.			
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EROSION CONTROL							
0005 201.10 CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	5745.00000	5745.00	30000.00000	30000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0010 203.15 COMMON EXCAVATION	600.000 CY	5.50000	3300.00	12.00000	7200.00	6.00000	3600.00
0015 203.16 SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	6500.000 CY	12.00000	78000.00	5.00000	32500.00	13.00000	84500.00
0020 203.20 MUCK EXCAVATION	500.000 CY	5.00000	2500.00	5.00000	2500.00	6.00000	3000.00
0025 203.30 EARTH BORROW	3500.000 CY	9.91000	34685.00	12.00000	42000.00	10.00000	35000.00
0030 204.20 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	75.000 CY	11.40000	855.00	20.00000	1500.00	10.00000	750.00
0035 204.30 GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	1200.000 CY	27.75000	33300.00	25.00000	30000.00	26.00000	31200.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 1 ) 11030063 CAPITOL EARTHMOVING, INC.		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( 3 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 605.10 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE	250.000	LF	13.00000	3250.00	10.00000	2500.00	10.00000	2500.00
0045 605.20 6 INCH UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE	100.000	LF	3.00000	300.00	5.00000	500.00	10.00000	1000.00
0050 605.95 UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN	2.000	EACH	117.00000	234.00	1000.00000	2000.00	150.00000	300.00
0055 608.10 BULLDOZER RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000	HR	75.00000	750.00	100.00000	1000.00	60.00000	600.00
0060 608.25 ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000	HR	90.00000	900.00	150.00000	1500.00	60.00000	600.00
0065 608.37 TRUCK RENTAL	10.000	HR	65.00000	650.00	75.00000	750.00	60.00000	600.00
0070 608.40 LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000	HR	75.00000	750.00	75.00000	750.00	60.00000	600.00
0075 609.10 DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	100.000	MGAL	32.00000	3200.00	4.00000	400.00	20.00000	2000.00
0077 613.11 STONE FILL, TYPE II	800.000	CY	19.50000	15600.00	12.00000	9600.00	12.00000	9600.00
0080 620.12 CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	1600.000	LF	15.00000	24000.00	10.00000	16000.00	13.00000	20800.00
0085 620.16 GATE FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	24.000	LF	45.00000	1080.00	40.00000	960.00	40.00000	960.00
0090 620.21 BRACING ASSEMBLY FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	14.000	EACH	160.00000	2240.00	200.00000	2800.00	140.00000	1960.00
0095 620.55 REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	950.000	LF	2.56000	2432.00	2.20000	2090.00	2.00000	1900.00
0100 621.15 PLANK RAIL	180.000	LF	18.60000	3348.00	15.00000	2700.00	19.00000	3420.00
0105 629.54 CRUSHED STONE BEDDING	110.000	TON	21.00000	2310.00	30.00000	3300.00	30.00000	3300.00
0110 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	5535.00000	5535.00	25000.00000	25000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0115 631.25 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0120 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	3500.00000	3500.00	77500.00000	77500.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0125 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	3935.00000	3935.00	16000.00000	16000.00	59746.00000	59746.00
0130 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	300.000	SF	1.70000	510.00	5.00000	1500.00	1.50000	450.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 1 ) 11030063 CAPITOL EARTHMOVING, INC.		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( 3 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 649.31 GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	1000.000 SY	1.00000	1000.00	2.00000	2000.00	2.00000	2000.00
0140 649.41 GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAIN TRENCH LINING	110.000 SY	0.75000	82.50	4.00000	440.00	2.00000	220.00
0145 649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	1200.000 SY	3.75000	4500.00	1.50000	1800.00	6.00000	7200.00
0150 651.15 SEED	920.000 LB	2.85000	2622.00	2.50000	2300.00	5.00000	4600.00
0155 651.18 FERTILIZER	2300.000 LB	0.85000	1955.00	0.75000	1725.00	1.00000	2300.00
0160 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	9.000 TON	170.00000	1530.00	150.00000	1350.00	600.00000	5400.00
0165 651.25 HAY MULCH	9.000 TON	511.00000	4599.00	600.00000	5400.00	600.00000	5400.00
0170 651.35 TOPSOIL	1750.000 CY	5.00000	8750.00	12.00000	21000.00	18.00000	31500.00
0175 652.10 EPSC PLAN	LUMP	1.00000	1.00	15000.00000	15000.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0180 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	60.000 HR	15.00000	900.00	10.00000	600.00	30.00000	1800.00
0185 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0190 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	6000.000 SY	0.88000	5280.00	1.00000	6000.00	1.00000	6000.00
0195 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	60.000 CY	25.50000	1530.00	30.00000	1800.00	35.00000	2100.00
0200 653.50 BARRIER FENCE	3500.000 LF	0.49000	1715.00	0.50000	1750.00	1.00000	3500.00
0205 678.21 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (2")(PVC)	400.000 LF	9.65000	3860.00	10.00000	4000.00	7.00000	2800.00
0210 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY END IDENTIFIER LIGHTS, MODIFY)	2.000 EACH	5100.00000	10200.00	2000.00000	4000.00	500.00000	1000.00
0215 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY THRESHOLD LIGHTS)	8.000 EACH	1100.00000	8800.00	1500.00000	12000.00	600.00000	4800.00
0220 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (UNDERGROUND CABLE FOR AIRPORTS)	400.000 LF	2.30000	920.00	6.40000	2560.00	1.00000	400.00
0225 900.670 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING)	2800.000 SF	2.00000	5600.00	2.00000	5600.00	2.00000	5600.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 4

PROJECT(S): HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

		( 1 ) 11030063 CAPITOL EARTHMOVING, INC.		( 2 ) 115009280610 PIKE INDUSTRIES, INC.		( 3 ) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0230 900.675	SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE GEOGRID RETAINING SECTION TOTALS	280.000 SY	423.00000	118440.00	250.00000	70000.00	360.00000	100800.00
			\$	428,193.50	\$	484,875.00	\$	513,806.00
	COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	428,193.50	\$	484,875.00	\$	513,806.00
	CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	428,193.50	\$	484,875.00	\$	513,806.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 5

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT		( 4 ) 980007555701		( 5 ) 11010762010		( 6 ) 11007281	
ITEM DESCRIPTION		I. H. CHARBONNEAU & SON, INC.		J. HUTCHINS, INC.		KINGSBURY CONSTRUCT CO., INC.	
QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
SECTION 0001 EROSION CONTROL							
0005 201.10	LUMP	12500.00000	12500.00	5500.00000	5500.00	12500.00000	12500.00
CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS							
0010 203.15	600.000 CY	8.00000	4800.00	6.00000	3600.00	2.20000	1320.00
COMMON EXCAVATION							
0015 203.16	6500.000 CY	15.50000	100750.00	14.00000	91000.00	13.00000	84500.00
SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION							
0020 203.20	500.000 CY	5.00000	2500.00	6.00000	3000.00	8.00000	4000.00
MUCK EXCAVATION							
0025 203.30	3500.000 CY	7.00000	24500.00	9.00000	31500.00	23.00000	80500.00
EARTH BORROW							
0030 204.20	75.000 CY	10.00000	750.00	25.00000	1875.00	28.00000	2100.00
TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH							
0035 204.30	1200.000 CY	15.00000	18000.00	30.00000	36000.00	22.00000	26400.00
GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES							
0040 605.10	250.000 LF	22.00000	5500.00	8.00000	2000.00	3.00000	750.00
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE							
0045 605.20	100.000 LF	22.00000	2200.00	8.00000	800.00	19.00000	1900.00
6 INCH UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE							
0050 605.95	2.000 EACH	250.00000	500.00	150.00000	300.00	310.00000	620.00
UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN							
0055 608.10	10.000 HR	40.00000	400.00	120.00000	1200.00	100.00000	1000.00
BULLDOZER RENTAL, TYPE I							
0060 608.25	10.000 HR	60.00000	600.00	95.00000	950.00	100.00000	1000.00
ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I							
0065 608.37	10.000 HR	60.00000	600.00	65.00000	650.00	70.00000	700.00
TRUCK RENTAL							
0070 608.40	10.000 HR	60.00000	600.00	75.00000	750.00	70.00000	700.00
LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I							
0075 609.10	100.000 MGAL	100.00000	10000.00	50.00000	5000.00	36.00000	3600.00
DUST CONTROL WITH WATER							
0077 613.11	800.000 CY	10.00000	8000.00	20.00000	16000.00	5.00000	4000.00
STONE FILL, TYPE II							
0080 620.12	1600.000 LF	20.45000	32720.00	14.46000	23136.00	15.00000	24000.00
CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET							
0085 620.16	24.000 LF	64.50000	1548.00	44.00000	1056.00	44.00000	1056.00
GATE FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET							
0090 620.21	14.000 EACH	199.00000	2786.00	154.00000	2156.00	155.00000	2170.00
BRACING ASSEMBLY FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET							

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 6

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) 980007555701 I. H. CHARBONNEAU & SON, INC.		( 5 ) 11010762010 J. HUTCHINS, INC.		( 6 ) 11007281 KINGSBURY CONSTRUCT CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0095 620.55 REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	950.000	LF	3.00000	2850.00	2.80000	2660.00	2.50000	2375.00
0100 621.15 PLANK RAIL	180.000	LF	21.50000	3870.00	18.00000	3240.00	20.00000	3600.00
0105 629.54 CRUSHED STONE BEDDING	110.000	TON	18.00000	1980.00	17.40000	1914.00	120.00000	13200.00
0110 631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS		LUMP	12500.00000	12500.00	7500.00000	7500.00	7200.00000	7200.00
0115 631.25 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0120 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION		LUMP	12500.00000	12500.00	43610.00000	43610.00	75500.00000	75500.00
0125 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL		LUMP	7250.00000	7250.00	8051.00000	8051.00	9800.00000	9800.00
0130 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	300.000	SF	3.19000	957.00	3.30000	990.00	2.00000	600.00
0135 649.31 GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	1000.000	SY	2.00000	2000.00	3.00000	3000.00	1.50000	1500.00
0140 649.41 GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAIN TRENCH LINING	110.000	SY	2.00000	220.00	2.50000	275.00	1.50000	165.00
0145 649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	1200.000	SY	2.25000	2700.00	3.00000	3600.00	3.00000	3600.00
0150 651.15 SEED	920.000	LB	2.75000	2530.00	2.75000	2530.00	3.00000	2760.00
0155 651.18 FERTILIZER	2300.000	LB	0.35000	805.00	0.83000	1909.00	1.00000	2300.00
0160 651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	9.000	TON	30.00000	270.00	165.00000	1485.00	165.00000	1485.00
0165 651.25 HAY MULCH	9.000	TON	500.00000	4500.00	495.00000	4455.00	500.00000	4500.00
0170 651.35 TOPSOIL	1750.000	CY	25.00000	43750.00	37.00000	64750.00	9.00000	15750.00
0175 652.10 EPSC PLAN		LUMP	750.00000	750.00	5000.00000	5000.00	2200.00000	2200.00
0180 652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	60.000	HR	45.00000	2700.00	50.00000	3000.00	8.50000	510.00
0185 652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000	LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0190 653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	6000.000	SY	3.00000	18000.00	3.00000	18000.00	1.00000	6000.00
0195 653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	60.000	CY	14.00000	840.00	50.00000	3000.00	28.00000	1680.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 7

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		( 4 ) 980007555701 I. H. CHARBONNEAU & SON, INC.		( 5 ) 11010762010 J. HUTCHINS, INC.		( 6 ) 11007281 KINGSBURY CONSTRUCT CO., INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 653.50 BARRIER FENCE	3500.000	LF	5.00000	17500.00	2.39000	8365.00	2.00000	7000.00
0205 678.21 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (2")(PVC)	400.000	LF	8.50000	3400.00	8.30000	3320.00	8.00000	3200.00
0210 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY END IDENTIFIER LIGHTS, MODIFY)	2.000	EACH	4966.00000	9932.00	848.00000	1696.00	1200.00000	2400.00
0215 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY THRESHOLD LIGHTS)	8.000	EACH	1110.00000	8880.00	1185.00000	9480.00	1200.00000	9600.00
0220 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (UNDERGROUND CABLE FOR AIRPORTS)	400.000	LF	2.00000	800.00	4.09000	1636.00	4.00000	1600.00
0225 900.670 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING)	2800.000	SF	1.88000	5264.00	5.50000	15400.00	2.00000	5600.00
0230 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE GEOGRID RETAINING SECTION TOTALS	280.000	SY	413.00000	115640.00	320.00000	89600.00	375.00000	105000.00
			\$	524,642.00	\$	547,939.00	\$	554,941.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	524,642.00	\$	547,939.00	\$	554,941.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	524,642.00	\$	547,939.00	\$	554,941.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 8

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

		( 7 ) 11000593		( 8 ) 110108810610		( 9 ) 11008052		
		DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION INC.		S. D. IRELAND BROTHERS CORPO		ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION INC.		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 EROSION CONTROL								
0005 201.10	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, INCLUDING INDIVIDUAL TREES AND STUMPS	LUMP	6655.00000	6655.00	5000.00000	5000.00	15000.00000	15000.00
0010 203.15	COMMON EXCAVATION	600.000 CY	13.00000	7800.00	10.00000	6000.00	8.00000	4800.00
0015 203.16	SOLID ROCK EXCAVATION	6500.000 CY	25.00000	162500.00	47.00000	305500.00	34.00000	221000.00
0020 203.20	MUCK EXCAVATION	500.000 CY	13.00000	6500.00	30.00000	15000.00	5.00000	2500.00
0025 203.30	EARTH BORROW	3500.000 CY	12.00000	42000.00	15.00000	52500.00	16.00000	56000.00
0030 204.20	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH	75.000 CY	40.00000	3000.00	20.00000	1500.00	10.00000	750.00
0035 204.30	GRANULAR BACKFILL FOR STRUCTURES	1200.000 CY	30.00000	36000.00	25.00000	30000.00	34.00000	40800.00
0040 605.10	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN PIPE	250.000 LF	12.00000	3000.00	16.00000	4000.00	15.00000	3750.00
0045 605.20	6 INCH UNDERDRAIN CARRIER PIPE	100.000 LF	12.00000	1200.00	14.00000	1400.00	15.00000	1500.00
0050 605.95	UNDERDRAIN FLUSHING BASIN	2.000 EACH	300.00000	600.00	100.00000	200.00	500.00000	1000.00
0055 608.10	BULLDOZER RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000 HR	90.00000	900.00	70.00000	700.00	116.00000	1160.00
0060 608.25	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000 HR	80.00000	800.00	100.00000	1000.00	118.00000	1180.00
0065 608.37	TRUCK RENTAL	10.000 HR	75.00000	750.00	60.00000	600.00	70.00000	700.00
0070 608.40	LOADER RENTAL, TYPE I	10.000 HR	90.00000	900.00	60.00000	600.00	116.00000	1160.00
0075 609.10	DUST CONTROL WITH WATER	100.000 MGAL	35.00000	3500.00	15.00000	1500.00	45.00000	4500.00
0077 613.11	STONE FILL, TYPE II	800.000 CY	23.00000	18400.00	24.60000	19680.00	20.00000	16000.00
0080 620.12	CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	1600.000 LF	14.30000	22880.00	19.00000	30400.00	13.15000	21040.00
0085 620.16	GATE FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	24.000 LF	43.50000	1044.00	60.00000	1440.00	40.00000	960.00
0090 620.21	BRACING ASSEMBLY FOR CHAIN-LINK FENCE, 6 FEET	14.000 EACH	153.00000	2142.00	185.00000	2590.00	140.00000	1960.00



VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 9

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

			( 7 ) 11000593 DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION INC.		( 8 ) 110108810610 S. D. IRELAND BROTHERS CORPO		( 9 ) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION INC.	
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0095	620.55 REMOVAL OF EXISTING FENCE	950.000 LF	3.00000	2850.00	2.00000	1900.00	2.25000	2137.50
0100	621.15 PLANK RAIL	180.000 LF	18.00000	3240.00	20.00000	3600.00	16.38000	2948.40
0105	629.54 CRUSHED STONE BEDDING	110.000 TON	25.00000	2750.00	16.00000	1760.00	30.00000	3300.00
0110	631.10 FIELD OFFICE, ENGINEERS	LUMP	3000.00000	3000.00	5000.00000	5000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0115	631.25 FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00	3000.00000	3000.00
0120	635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	10486.00000	10486.00	5000.00000	5000.00	42000.00000	42000.00
0125	641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	9000.00000	9000.00	6767.00000	6767.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0130	646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	300.000 SF	3.00000	900.00	2.00000	600.00	1.50000	450.00
0135	649.31 GEOTEXTILE UNDER STONE FILL	1000.000 SY	1.50000	1500.00	1.75000	1750.00	3.00000	3000.00
0140	649.41 GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAIN TRENCH LINING	110.000 SY	1.50000	165.00	1.75000	192.50	3.00000	330.00
0145	649.51 GEOTEXTILE FOR SILT FENCE	1200.000 SY	3.00000	3600.00	2.00000	2400.00	7.00000	8400.00
0150	651.15 SEED	920.000 LB	8.00000	7360.00	1.00000	920.00	2.50000	2300.00
0155	651.18 FERTILIZER	2300.000 LB	5.00000	11500.00	0.50000	1150.00	1.50000	3450.00
0160	651.20 AGRICULTURAL LIMESTONE	9.000 TON	325.00000	2925.00	200.00000	1800.00	350.00000	3150.00
0165	651.25 HAY MULCH	9.000 TON	1000.00000	9000.00	100.00000	900.00	530.00000	4770.00
0170	651.35 TOPSOIL	1750.000 CY	12.00000	21000.00	20.00000	35000.00	27.00000	47250.00
0175	652.10 EPSC PLAN	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00	3500.00000	3500.00	5000.00000	5000.00
0180	652.20 MONITORING EPSC PLAN	60.000 HR	100.00000	6000.00	95.00000	5700.00	68.00000	4080.00
0185	652.30 MAINTENANCE OF EPSC PLAN (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 LU	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0190	653.20 TEMPORARY EROSION MATTING	6000.000 SY	3.50000	21000.00	1.00000	6000.00	2.50000	15000.00
0195	653.35 VEHICLE TRACKING PAD	60.000 CY	25.00000	1500.00	40.00000	2400.00	37.00000	2220.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION  
 LETTING DATE : 02/29/08 11:00 A.M.  
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/29/08  
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 10

PROJECT(S) : HIGHGATE AIR 04-3183

CONTRACT ID : 00H232

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	( 7 ) 11000593 DUBOIS CONSTRUCTION INC.		( 8 ) 110108810610 S. D. IRELAND BROTHERS CORPO		( 9 ) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0200 653.50 BARRIER FENCE	3500.000 LF	1.00000	3500.00	2.00000	7000.00	1.00000	3500.00
0205 678.21 ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (2")(PVC)	400.000 LF	19.00000	7600.00	9.00000	3600.00	10.00000	4000.00
0210 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY END IDENTIFIER LIGHTS, MODIFY)	2.000 EACH	1000.00000	2000.00	2475.00000	4950.00	1250.00000	2500.00
0215 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (TEMPORARY THRESHOLD LIGHTS)	8.000 EACH	1200.00000	9600.00	1073.00000	8584.00	500.00000	4000.00
0220 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (UNDERGROUND CABLE FOR AIRPORTS)	400.000 LF	7.00000	2800.00	2.20000	880.00	3.00000	1200.00
0225 900.670 SPECIAL PROVISION (RUNWAY AND TAXIWAY PAINTING)	2800.000 SF	2.00000	5600.00	1.95000	5460.00	1.75000	4900.00
0230 900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (PRECAST CONCRETE GEOGRID RETAINING SECTION TOTALS	280.000 SY	385.00000	107800.00	320.00000	89600.00	500.00000	140000.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	592,247.00	\$	699,023.50	\$	738,645.90
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	592,247.00	\$	699,023.50	\$	738,645.90